10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Manager

District Secretary

Water Operator

Trash Truck Driver

Groundskeeper

Collection Center Attendant

Collection Center Attendant

Lifeguard/Attendant

Lifeguard/Attendant

Lifeguard/Attendant

Lifeguard/Attendant

Director

Lifeguard/Attendant

Director

Lifeguard/Attendant

Lifeguard/Attendant

On Call Fire Department

On Call Fire Department

Other Positions Held Special District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Department

Administration Department

Administration Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Park & Rec

Park & Rec

Park & Rec

Park & Rec

Board Member

Park & Rec

Board Member

Park & Rec

Park & Rec

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$54,120

$44,756

$40,740

$37,146

$36,492

$10,846

$6,504

$2,939

$2,579

$2,438

$2,264

$1,200

$1,121

$1,100

$864

$540

$296

$200



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

On Call Fire Department

On Call Fire Department

On Call Fire Department

Director

Director

Director

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$200

$112

$52

$0

$0

$0



