	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	District Manager		Baker Community Services District	Administration Department	\$54,120
2.	District Secretary		Baker Community Services District	Administration Department	\$44,756
3.	Water Operator		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$40,740
4.	Trash Truck Driver		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$37,146
5.	Groundskeeper		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$36,492
6.	Collection Center Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$10,846
7.	Collection Center Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$6,504
8.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$2,939
9.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$2,579
10.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$2,438
11.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$2,264
12.	Director		Baker Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
13.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$1,121
14.	Director		Baker Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,100
15.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$864
16.	Lifeguard/Attendant		Baker Community Services District	Park & Rec	\$540
17.	On Call Fire Department		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$296
18.	On Call Fire Department		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$200

19.	On Call Fire Department	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$200
20.	On Call Fire Department	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$112
21.	On Call Fire Department	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$52
22.	Director	Baker Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director	Baker Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director	Baker Community Services District	Board Member	\$0